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JAMES STONES

JOHN SUNTER

NATHAN WRIGGLESWORTH
WILL REYNOLDS
DANNY GAMBLE

SAM JOHNSON
MICHAEL PHILLIPSON
ANDREW LISHMAN
MARK RAW

MARK WILLTS

NATHAN PARKER
RICHARD FAWCETT
GAV LOWTHER

THOMAS COATES

TOM HUDSON
GARRY THWAITE
WILL PEACOCK
BRENDAN SUFFELL
SHANE MONKMAN
DARREN HOLMES
TONY HOLMES
JASON AYRE

MARK SIMPSON
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
MICK JOHNSON
RICHARD TAYLOR
TOM BENNETT
JAMES MCGARRELL
ANDREW DENNIS
JONATHAN BAKER
KEVIN CLARKSON
SIMON COWBURN
JACK WALKER

JOE FORREST
RICHARD THORNTON
NIGEL COCKERHAM
ANDREW JOHN WALTERS

SHE
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BET
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BET
0SS
GAS
GAS
MON
MON
SHE
YAM
SHE

BET
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GAS
BET
GAS
MON
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET
SCO
SHE
MON
BET
SHE
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
GAS
SHE
SHE

Park Rash Centre Trial - Kettlewell - 10 May 2015
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65
56
72
69
58
55
59
68
70
57
61
60
63
67
52
66
71
51
62
73
54
53
64

1
000
000
000
021
000
000
000
010
000
002
001
100
003
010

1
000
110
010
100
000
000
002
020
102
221
112
011
050
105
050
320
001
322
003
553
323
355
353

2
000
000
000
001
000
000
103
001
000
010
001
100
000
000

2
030
000
100
000
031
101
010
201
003
520
101
203
000
003
521
022
002
101
103
003
135
133
332

3
000
201
000
000
003
100
501
012
032
001
113
035
313
333

3
000
001
000
001
010
101
101
105
015
001
002
200
110
000
001
000
021
030
001
001
001
010
011

4
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
005
500
010
100
555
555

4
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
052
000
000
000
000
000
002
500
300

(Yorkshire)
(01969) 663365

5
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
111
000
555
105

5
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
011
000
010
000
000
000
000
500
110
010
000
101
501
000
000

6
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
005
000
010

6
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
500
000
530
200
000
010
210
300
100
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7
000
000
000
000
000
010
000
020
000
000
001
001
211
523

7
000
001
001
001
100
102
110
500
001
001
101
012
000
511
010
011
353
221
515
135
553
053
555

8
000
000
010
000
000
000
000
001
110
000
013
010
000
002

151
101
030
000
110
511
052
101
000
115
305
023
105
035
311
312
331
511
013
252
333
555
551

9
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
001
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
010
001
001
201
010
200
300
003
200
100
301
332
332
522

10

000
100
100
000
210
000
200
000
101
111
010
515
310
330

10

000
100
000
100
000
005
130
100
510
001
101
023
010
000
330
005
030
211
110
320
335
555
551

11

000
000
001
000
500
051
100
301
110
315
323
052
355
355

11

000
011
031
332
233
001
210
211
121
211
001
325
132
013
011
351
211
111
110
301
523
232
333

12

010
000
100
013
101
020
200
501
101
020
323
510
251
333

12

000
001
000
111
100
013
202
011
211
100
000
013
003
022
011
111
020
113
133
102
332
110
303

13

000
000
001
000
000
000
000
001
000
000
010
000
010
350

13

010
010
101
000
000
001
000
000
000
002
111
101
151
220
000
012
030
212
325
155
353
353
553

14

000
100
102
100
100
050
003
310
510
053
133
500
550
353

14

000
100
110
000
310
020
020
030
100
000
022
100
520
510
210
201
001
220
322
321
101
250
515

Tot
11
12
14
15
21
27
28
29
30
30
30
40
41
43
47
48
50
50
52
71

101

102

110
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Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Tot
1 PAUL SADLER BET 1 CM RI 117 000 100 000 000 000 000 200 000 000 120 111 101 015 000 17
2 IAN MYERS SHE 1 040 WE 109 000 003 000 000 000 000 211 001 300 000 211 110 000 100 18
3 MARTIN PHILLIPSON 0SS 2 040 RI 101 000 002 010 010 000 000 123 002 000 010 300 002 000 100 19
4 JAMES LANGSTAFF BET 2 CM RP 113 001 000 002 000 000 000 010 012 000 310 201 000 220 111 21
5 ANDREW KEARTON MON 3 CM RI 110 150 000 000 000 00O 00O 512 100 000 231 113 000 031 012 33
6 JIM HUDSON BET 3 040 RI 116 000 220 000 000 000 000 030 012 001 513 031 110 121 301 34
7 MATTHEW SCHOLEY MON 4 CM YG 114 021 010 010 000 110 000 535 010 100 010 330 202 253 100 44
8 ANDY HOWE GAS 4 040 YG 112 013 010 001 050 001 005 112 210 001 030 310 201 100 155 47
9 DOM WEATHERALL GAS 5 CM RI 119 103 300 510 000 005 000 315 110 000 523 311 112 005 230 58

10 MATTY NAPPER GAS 1A RI 115 121 201 003 000 100 000 233 011 300 535 313 110 352 030 59
11 LEE MARSDEN SHE 5 040 BR 105 120 203 103 000 005 000 255 033 251 532 513 300 020 021 70
12 DAVID PEACOCK GAS 6 040 RI 118 152 103 021 000 105 200 333 031 001 333 333 322 132 250 75
13 CHRIS BANKS SHE 6 CM RI 107 333 333 220 000 030 520 133 212 111 053 333 133 253 050 86
14 PETER HOLLINGWORTH BET 7 CM BR 111 213 031 131 000 510 110 555 153 031 233 323 222 333 310 86
15 COLIN SHACKLETON SHE 7 040 IL 102 511 352 002 510 231 200 553 515 552 355 513 333 215 353 119
16 BRAD ELLIS SHE 8 CM RI 103 311 353 123 020 525 555 535 233 522 553 323 153 022 353 126

MARCUS IRWIN BET CM RI 104 223 032 212 000 205 000 355 333 05M 55M 33M 32M 53M 23M M/S

TONY WIDDUP BET 040 RI 106 5MM 3MM 5MM OMM 5MM 3MM 5MM 5MM 5MM 5MM MMM MMM MMM MMM M/S

TAFF DAVIS BET CM RI 108 53M 33M 13M 01M 35M 11M 33M 25M 5MM 5MM 3MM 3MM 5MM 3MM M/S

These results are provisional - contact Chris Wallis on 01748825844 for any queries.

Thank You'’s

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the Landowner, Observers, Clerk of the Course and helpers, Secretaries and
anyone else involved in the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all riders for entering and taking part.

Future Events (full details of these events are on the RMC Website)

17tn May 2015 - Gerald Simpson Centre Trial - Wensley — Adults and Clubman
23/24tn May — Blue Bar Pre65 Trophy Trial - Horse House - Pre65/040/050/TS
There are still some numbers available for the above events, please
on 01748 850801 if you are interested in a last minute ride. Do not

only — SEE BELOW

— SEE BELOW

contact Laura Robinson events secretary
send entries in the post

31lst May 2015 - Crabtree Farm Trial - Easy Clubman.Youth/Small Course.

Regs are available on the website for:
17th May 2015 - Gerald Simpson Centre Trial - Wensley - Adults and Clubman
23/24tn May — Blue Bar Pre65 Trophy Trial - Horse House - Pre65/040/050/TS

only - see above
—see above

21st June 2015 - Mintex Trophy Trial - Hurst - Youth Time & Observation - Pre Entry (closing date 1ltn June)
30th August 2015 - National B, C & D - Cogden Hall - B, C & D British Championship - Pre Entry (closing date 15tn

August)

We are looking for observers for the Gerald Simpson Trial on 17® May. If you would like to observe at this trial
please contact either Laura Robinson (Secretary of the Trial) of Steve Lambert (Clerk of the Course)



